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Robertson Liquor Market CC
58 Barry Strest
Robertson WC 6705
SCUTH AFRICA
0236263451
0823783564
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STGNAL HiLL PRODUCTS

1% 3 days from invoice

'

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: hitp:/iwww .signalhillproducts.com

SHIP VIA:
Grapevine B

Reference No.:
Date:
Due Date:
Customer |D:
Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

T LRSAC
lue Bottle

58 Barry Street
Robertson WC 6705
SOUTH AFRICA

0236263451
0823783564

IN153061
12-Dec-2024
11-Jan-2025
C8855

ZAR
4430147092
LRFGO0

10

S0147782

FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Herc Shrink - 24 x 330ml s
(0.5% ALCNOL)

FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7%
ALC/VOL)

FG BR-420: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 12 x 600mi NRBs
(6.0 % ALC/VOL)

FG CD-055: Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500mi CAN
{6.0% ALCNOL)

G CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN
{4.5% ALC/VOL)

FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330mi
NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440mi
CAN (4.5% ALCIVOL)

FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660mi -
Deposit

FG BR-420: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 12 x 600mlI NRBs
(6.0 % ALCNOL)
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20.0000

2.0000

10.0000

2.0000

5.0000

5.0000

20.0000

77.0000

77.0000

1.0000

Continued...

$5175516

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

UNIT

CASE

280.0000

200.0000

415.0000

330.0000

283.8600

330.0000

216.5200

31.3200

200.0000

1M1%

4%

4%

14%

14%

14%

5.5%

0%

5% ADD DISCO

EYT

61.60

80.00

33.20

231.00

198.70

924.00

1.083868

6.00

200.00
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DE:

498.40
1,920.00
796.80
1.419.00
1,220.60
5,676.00
15,588.36
2,411.64

0.00
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Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN153061

Epping 1 Date: 12-Dec-2024

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 11-Jan-2025

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2480 Customer [D: C9955

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR

SIGNA i H Lp R ODUCTS Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4430447092
Source: LRFGO0

i Robertson Liquor Market CC SHIP VIA: LRSAC !
i 58 Barry Street Grapevine Blue Bottle {
i Robertson WC 6705 58 Barry Street
: SOUTH AFRICA Robertson WC 6705
| 0236263451 SOUTH AFRICA
| 0823783564 0236263451

: 0823783564

) TERMS !
f Jurgens NDD MONDAY 11.37- 2.5% 1% 30 days from invoice i
L LA S :
T e A i e LR s
! v f
e - e w k - - ” - [ . - - -:
Driver: k DPBCPackedBy: E
Cust Recaived By: £ CDL{OS im0 e v et 2 et it e
Driver Signature: ,! . DPBC Checked By:
v
Cust Signature g MCUU’? {é ‘2/
Truck Reg: Date: = / .2{(,
Settlement Discount: R 36597 1 |
. . N Sales Total: 34,234.80
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items. i
Tax Totak 5,135.22 |

Total (ZAR): 39,370.02

Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000885466 --- Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 -~ Company VAT: 4460259833 --- Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:
SHP 201 Keg
SHP 301 Keg Y
Strongbow Crates and Bottles ~%‘§)§}{1“ B avarl a
Suongbow Cratos only Devils Peak v
Chep exchanged/swopped vith [R BTEm SoNEady
Chep returns for credit
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7 i \ n

{ A\ A i
C/o Range rd & Anfield rd i r'\._i \ O I-IL’ ~J C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath : Blackheath
Kuilsrivier - Kuilsrivier
Cape Town qut/or Raﬁﬂerj Cape Town
(021) 903 3880 (021) 903 8874

3 i r Runner ape Town
Pieter@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Cap

Http://www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR1448386  2024-12-17 01:35:08
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 235161, DATE Delivered - 2024-12-16

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
FZW614FS FUSO FN25-270 FC (C 14 J.K. THSIBALABALA
Reason for Credit: Client Returneq

Customer Name: THE GRAPEVINE BLUE BOTTL
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: (€9955

Doc.Date: 2024-12-12 Doc. Ref: IN153061SH GRV: § Credit Type: Clean-Cra Invoice Amt: R0

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTY

RT KE-002 RETURNABLE KEG KEG 1x30L W3 Client Returned (7]

RT KE-001 RETURHABLE KEG 20L KEG 1x 200 WS Client Returned 1

Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: IN1530615H (2 Product Type) 6
Authorized by: 17

[date]




Epping
166 Gunners Circle

Eppingr 1 WE. 7460 Order No.: CN161123
ape fown, W, Order Date: 17/12/2024
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 D'I,e' e \or1o/a004
Web: http:/iwww.signalhillproducts.com ce “:ery laDe' 9955

E ustomer H
SIGNAL BILL PRODACTS currency: e

| Robertson Liquor Market CC Grapevine Blue Bottle ;
| 58 Barry Strest 58 Barry Street :
Robertson WC 6705 Robertson WC 6705
SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA

Liquor Runners SA - Crew

001: i . 400.0000 400.00

2 RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit 5.0000 UNIT 400.0000 0% 2,000.00
PLEASE NOTE: The Total Weight (KG) : 0.000000 Sales Total: 2,400.0d
quantity delivered will be Freight & Misc.: 0.0d
subject to stock availability. Total Volume (L} :0.000000 . . :
Shipment confirmation to Less Discount: 0.00
follow. Tax Total: 360.00,
Total (ZAR}): 2,760.00
j
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